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Site Review Package

Boulder Creek Commons

5399 Kewanee Drive and 5697 South Boulder Road

Ownership Group Contact:
BCC,LLC.

Mike Boyers

1526 Spruce Street, Suite 260
Boulder, CO 80302
303-949-1322
mike@mboyers.com

Land Planners:
DTJ Design, Inc.
David S. Williams, AlA

303-443-7533
dwilliams@dtjdesign.com

Civil Engineer:

The Sanitas Group, LLC.

Leslie R. Ewy, P.E. & LEED AP
Curtis C. Stevens, P.E., CFM
303-981-9238
lewy@thesanitasgroup.com
cstevens@thesanitasgroup.com

Residential Builder:

Boulder Creek Builders

David Gregg

303-544-5857 x.103
dgregg@LiveBoulderCreek.com

Congregate Care

Senior Housing Builder:
Hendricks Communities, LLC.

J. Marc Hendricks

303-722-6088
marc@hendrickscommunities.com

Congregate Care

Senior Housing Consultant:
The Highland Group

Elisabeth Borden
720-565-0966
www.thehighlandgroupinc.com

Surveyor:
Flagstaff Surveying, Inc.
Stephen Sellars, PLS

303-499-9737
stevensellars@flagstaffsurveying.com

Wetlands & Wildlife Consultant:
Western Ecological Resource, Inc.
David Johnson

303-449-9009
david@westerneco.com

Hydrology Consultants:
Telesto Solutions, Inc.
Walt Niccoli
970-484-7794
whiccoli@telesto-inc.com
and

Suido Consulting, LLC.
Terry Fairbanks
720-939-5506
tmfairbanks@gmail.com

Geotechnical Consultant:

Earth Engineering Consultants, Inc.
David Richer, P.E.

970-545-3908

Transportation Consultant:

LSC Transportation Consultants, Inc.
Christopher S. McGranahan, P.E.
303-333-1105

csmcgranahan@lsctrans.com

Boulder, Colorado
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